
Enhance your competitive  
edge in the job market. 
Maximise your job searching and 
employment success with expert 
advice on career planning, exploring 
the hidden job market, writing effective 
resumes and interview skills.

FREE!  BOOK YOUR PLACE NOW 
at any Moreton Bay region library
www.moretonbay.qld.gov.au/libraries

discover

learn

imagine

play

Seminar

Job Search 
Skills



Library Date Time

Kallangur   Wed 9 October  10am-12pm 
Bribie Island   Thu 10 October 10am-12noon
Redcliffe   Thu 10 October 1.30-3.30pm 
North Lakes  Fri 11 October 10am-12noon
Deception Bay   Fri 11 October 1pm-3pm
Burpengary   Mon 14 October 10am-12noon
Woodford   Tue 17 October 10am-12noon
Caboolture   Tue 22 October 10am-12noon
Strathpine   Tue 29 October 10am-12noon 
Narangba   Thu 31 October 10am-12noon
Albany Creek  Fri 15 November 10am-12noon
Arana Hills   Mon 25 November  2pm-4pm

Learn to write a winning resume and present 
yourself effectively in a job interview. 

This session will also show you how to plan 
your career and assess the qualities and skills 
you have to offer a potential employer.  Get 
tips on accessing the hidden job market and 
finding vacant jobs before they are even 
advertised.  

Job Search Skills Seminar

A joint QUT and Moreton Bay Region Libraries community 
initiative funded by the Australian Government’s Higher 
Education Participation and Partnerships Program.


